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BREAKFAST MENU
CHOICE OF FRUIT SALAD OR BAKERY PLUS ONE MAIN DISH
AND A HOT AND COLD DRINK

CONTINENTAL

CHOICE OF ANY TWO DISHES PLUS A HOT AND COLD DRINK
UPGRADE TO FULL MAIN £15

WILD HEART

by Garry Hollihead
BAR & SHOKUDO

SERVED DAILY

MONDAY TO SATURDAY: 7 AM -11 AM
SUNDAY:7.30 AM -11.30 AM

MAINS

CLASSIC FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST

Choice of fried, poached, or scrambled eggs, smoked streaky bacon,

Cumberland sausage, black pudding, baked beans, tomato, portobello
mushroom

£16.00

VEGETARIAN FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST £14.00
Choice of fried, poached, or scrambled eggs, vegetarian sausages,

baked beans, tomato, portobello mushroom

HEALTHY OPTION

Crushed avocado, poached egg, and wasabi crunchy tofu £14.00
ROOM INCLUDED SUPPLEMENT £4.50
Scrambled egg on toasted sourdough, feta cheese, and lemon £14.00
ROOM INCLUDED SUPPLEMENT £4.50
Cottage cheese, crushed avocado, toasted sourdough £14.00
ROOM INCLUDED SUPPLEMENT £4.50
EGG DISHES

FLORENTINE, SAUTEED BABY SPINACH £12.50

ROOM INCLUDED SUPPLEMENT £4.00

Poached eggs, served with Hollandaise sauce and sauteed

baby spinach on a toasted English muffin

BENEDICT, SMOKED STREAKY BACON £13.50

ROOM INCLUDED SUPPLEMENT £4.50

Poached eggs, served with Hollandaise sauce, and streaky bacon

on a toasted English muffin

ARLINGTON, SCOTTISH SMOKED SALMON £14.50
ROOM INCLUDED SUPPLEMENT £5.00

Poached eggs, served with Hollandaise sauce and Scottish

smoked salmon on a toasted English muffin £10.00

THREE EGGS OMELETTE
Any filling of your choice
Ham, cheese, peppers, spinach, tomatoes, mushrooms, onions

- As allergens are present in our kitchen and some ingredients have “may contain” warnings, we cannot guarantee menu items will be completely free from a particular allergen.
- A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your final bill.

CONTINENTAL OPTIONS
BREAKFAST BOWLS

BOWL SELECTION OF CEREALS
TRADITIONAL SCOTTISH PORRIDGE MIXED
FRESH FRUIT SALAD

Lime honey dressing

HOMEMADE GRANOLA

Rolled large oats, mix nuts, flavoured yogurt
HAM & CHEESE PLATE

BAKERY

Daily selection of danish pastry and crossaints

SANDWICHES

SMOKED STREAKY BACON
On white or wholemeal bread
CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE

On white or wholemeal bread

HOT DRINKS

TEA & INFUSIONS

EARL GREY, ENGLISH BREAKFAST, GREEN TEA,
PEPPERMINT, CHAMOMILE & VANILLA,

FRESH MINT, HOJICHA, ROOBOIS, MACHA GREEN

ESPRESSO OR MACCHIATO
CAPPUCCINO, MOCHA, LATTE
AMERICANO

HOT CHOCOLATE

£6.50
£7.00
£8.00
£8.00

£10.00

£6.00

£10.00
£9.00

£6.50

£6.00
£6.50
£6.00
£6.50




