

BREAKFAST MENU

CHOICE OF FRUIT SALAD OR BAKERY PLUS ONE MAIN DISH WILD HEART AND A HOT AND COLD DRINK

CONTINENTAL

CHOICE OF ANY TWO DISHES PLUS A HOT AND COLD DRINK UPGRADE TO FULL MAIN £15

SERVED DAILY

MONDAY TO SATURDAY: 7 A.M - 11 A.M SUNDAY: 7.30 A.M - 11.30 A.M

MAINS		CONTINENTAL OPTIONS	
CLASSIC FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST	£16.00	BREAKFAST BOWLS	
Choice of fried, poached, or scrambled eggs, smoked streaky bacon, Cumberland sausage, black pudding, baked beans, tomato, portobe mushroom		BOWL SELECTION OF CEREALS TRADITIONAL SCOTTISH PORRIDGE MIXED	£6.50 £7.00 £8.00
VEGETARIAN FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST Choice of fried, poached, or scrambled eggs, vegetarian sausages, baked beans, tomato, portobello mushroom	£14.00	Lime honey dressing	£8.00
HEALTHY OPTION		HAM & CHEESE PLATE	£10.00
Crushed avocado, poached egg, and wasabi crunchy tofu ROOM INCLUDED SUPPLEMENT Scrambled egg on toasted sourdough, feta cheese, and lemon	£14.00 £4.50 £14.00	BAKERY Daily selection of danish pastry and crossaints	£6.00
ROOM INCLUDED SUPPLEMENT	£4.50	SANDWICHES	
Cottage cheese, crushed avocado, toasted sourdough ROOM INCLUDED SUPPLEMENT	£4.50 On V	SMOKED STREAKY BACON On white or wholemeal bread	£10.00
EGG DISHES FLORENTINE, SAUTEED BABY SPINACH ROOM INCLUDED SUPPLEMENT		CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE On white or wholemeal bread	£9.00
Poached eggs, served with Hollandaise sauce and sauteed baby spinach on a toasted English muffin BENEDICT, SMOKED STREAKY BACON	£13.50	HOT DRINKS	£6.50
ROOM INCLUDED SUPPLEMENT Poached eggs, served with Hollandaise sauce, and streaky bacon on a toasted English muffin	£4.50	EARL GREY, ENGLISH BREAKFAST, GREEN TEA, PEPPERMINT, CHAMOMILE & VANILLA,	10.50
ARLINGTON, SCOTTISH SMOKED SALMON	£14.50	FRESH MINT, HOJICHA, ROOBOIS, MACHA GREEN	
ROOM INCLUDED SUPPLEMENT Poached eggs, served with Hollandaise sauce and Scottish smoked salmon on a toasted English muffin	£5.00	ESPRESSO OR MACCHIATO	£6.00
	£10.00	CAPPUCCINO, MOCHA, LATTE AMERICANO	£6.50
THREE EGGS OMELETTE Any filling of your choice Ham, cheese, peppers, spinach, tomatoes, mushrooms, onions		HOT CHOCOLATE	£6.00 £6.50